
MEAT LOCKER
DENNISON

Dennison Meat Locker | 109 Farm Road | Dennison, Minnesota 55018 | 507.645.8734

Prices Updated 1.05.2024 | Prices subject to change. 

Beef Processing
Slaughtering Fee

Quarter
Side
Whole

$12.00 ea
$24.00 ea
$48.00 ea

Processing Fee

Cutting & Wrapping (multi/pkg)
Double Wrapping (multi/pkg)
Cutting & Wrapping (1/pkg)

Sides | Whole | Hinds | Fronts

$0.56/lb based on hanging weight
$0.61/lb based on hanging weight
$0.61/lb based on hanging weight

 

Cutting & Wrapping (multi/pkg)
Double Wrapping (multi/pkg)
Cutting & Wrapping (1/pkg)

Split Sides

$0.59/lb based on hanging weight
$0.64/lb based on hanging weight
$0.64/lb based on hanging weight

Other Processing

Special Cuts
Grinding

$4.50/side
$0.17/lb

 
Sausages

Beef Patties
Weiners
Summer Sausage
Ring Bologna
Sliced Dried Beef
Philly & Swiss Brats
Bacon Cheddar Brats

$1.58/lb
$3.85/lb
$3.90/lb
$3.99/lb
$4.10/lb
$3.95/lb
$3.90/lb

Jalapeño Cheddar Sticks
Chunk Jerky
Form Jerky
Mild Beef Sticks
Med Sticks w/Cheddar
Med Sticks w/Pepper Jack
Hot Sticks

$4.44/lb
$4.82/lb
$3.65/lb
$3.69/lb
$4.59/lb
$4.62/lb
$3.95/lb


